Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

MC

Num

79957
80799
81169
81305
81738
79391
79668
80295
81177

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$3.00
$0.13
$0.50
$0.13
$0.50
$0.25
$2.20
$0.25
$0.25

Month

11

NumGames

Y ear:

I—‘b—‘l—‘I\JU'I-bI\)(JOg

11/29/200

2008

30

GameNumSold

120727
121556
122014
122433
123048
120293
120454
121002
122031

Month 11

10/8/08
10/14/08
10/17/08
10/20/08
10/25/08
10/4/08
10/6/08
10/10/08
10/17/08

$7.21

Year: 2008

Unclaimed On

11/7/08
11/13/08
11/16/08
11/19/08
11/24/08
11/5/08
11/5/08
11/9/08
11/16/08



